
October 2013 
- Parent's Meeting Oct 2, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm at the Scout House 
- Troop Meeting Oct 2, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm at the Scout House 
- Leadership Meeting Oct 7, 2013 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm  
- Troop Meeting Oct 9, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm at the Scout House 
- Troop Meeting Oct 16, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm at the Scout House 
- Leadership Meeting Oct 21, 2013 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Oct 23, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Mud Caves Oct 26, 2013 (Sat) to Oct 27, 2013 (Sun) Arrive: 6:45am  
- Troop Meeting Oct 30, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

November 2013 
- Leadership Meeting Nov 4, 2013 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Parent's Meeting Nov 6, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Nov 6, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Lost Valley - Merit Badge Shooting Weekend Nov 8, 2013 (Fri) to Nov 10, 2013 (Sun) 
- Chargers Game Nov 10, 2013 (Sun) 
- Troop Meeting Nov 13, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Mataguay Sports Shooting Day Nov 16, 2013 (Sat) 
- Leadership Meeting Nov 18, 2013 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Nov 20, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Nov 27, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

December 2013 
- Leadership Meeting Dec 2, 2013 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Dec 4, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Parent's Meeting Dec 4, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Bike Hike - Fiesta Island Dec 7, 2013 (Sat) 
- Troop Meeting Dec 11, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Court of Honor Dec 11, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Leadership Meeting Dec 16, 2013 (Mon) 2:30am - 3:30am 
- Troop Meeting Dec 18, 2013 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Winter Break Dec 22, 2013 (Sun) to Jan 4, 2014 (Sat) 
 

January 2014 

- Leadership Meeting Jan 6, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Jan 8, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Parent's Meeting Jan 8, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Jan 15, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Carlsbad Marathon Jan 19, (Sun) 6:00am – 11:00am 
- Leadership Meeting Jan 20, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Jan 22, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Ski Trip Jan 24, 2014 (Fri) 
- Troop Meeting Jan 29, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 



February 2014 

- Leadership Meeting Feb 3, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Feb 5, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Parent's Meeting Feb 5, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Feb 12, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Leadership Meeting Feb 17, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Feb 19, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Magic Mountain Feb 22, 2014 (Sat) 
- Troop Meeting Feb 26, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

March 2014 

- Leadership Meeting Mar 3, 2014 (Mon) 4:30am - 5:30am 
- Parent's Meeting Mar 5, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Mar 5, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Mar 12, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Court of Honor Mar 12, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Leadership Meeting Mar 17, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Mar 19, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Deep Sea Fishing Mar 22, 2014 (Sat) 
- Troop Meeting Mar 26, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

April 2014 

- St. Michael’s, Camporee, Scout Fair, > Dates to be determined 
- Parent's Meeting Apr 2, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Apr 2, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Spring Break for CUSD students Apr 6, 2014 (Sun) to Apr 12, 2014 (Sat) 
- Leadership Meeting Apr 7, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Apr 9, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Apr 16, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Leadership Meeting Apr 21, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Apr 23, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Apr 30, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

May 2014 

- Leadership Meeting May 5, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Parent's Meeting May 7, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting May 7, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting May 14, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Leadership Meeting May 19, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting May 21, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- White water river rafting May 24, 2014 (Sat) 



- Troop Meeting May 28, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
 

June 2014 

- Raising of the flag at the Del Mar Fair 
- Leadership Meeting Jun 2, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Parent's Meeting Jun 4, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Jun 4, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Jun 11, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Last Day of School Jun 12, 2014 (Thu)     
- Leadership Meeting Jun 16, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Jun 18, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Jun 25, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- JITP Jun 27, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
 

July 2014 

- Parent's Meeting Jul 2, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Troop Meeting Jul 2, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Leadership Meeting Jul 7, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Troop Meeting Jul 9, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- JITP Jul 11, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
- JITP Jul 18, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
- Leadership Meeting Jul 21, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- JITP Jul 25, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
 

August 2014 

- JITP Aug 1, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
- Leadership Meeting Aug 4, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Parent's Meeting Aug 6, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- JITP Aug 8, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
- JITP Aug 15, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
- Channel Islands Aug 16, 2014 (Sat) 
- Leadership Meeting Aug 18, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- JITP Aug 22, 2014 (Fri) 4:30pm - 8:00pm 
 

September 2014 
- Leadership Meeting Sep 1, 2014 (Mon) 7:00pm - 8:00pm 
- Parent's Meeting Sep 3, 2014 (Wed) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
- Planning Camp Out Sep 5, 2014 (Fri) to Sep 6, 2014 (Sat) 
 

October 2014 
- Havasupai Falls/Grand Canyon Date to be determined probably first weekend in October 


